  Opticonx  XtremeTM & XtremePROTM MTP® Fiber Assemblies
XtremeTM MTP® Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies
Opticonx, Inc. manufactures a full line of singlemode and multi mode, MTP® Jumpers , Trunks and
breakout/fanout Harness Cables. These assemblies are typically utilized in pre-terminated fiber systems
and data centers to  improve quality and speed installation.
Our MTP® assemblies are available in bend insensitive (BI), OS2 singlemode and OM3, OM4 and OM5
multi mode fiber.  Custom lengths, fiber types, jacket colors, connector types, breakouts and labeling are
available. The MTP® connector design offers novel patented features, enhanced precision, proven relia-

-insensitive fibers (yellow jacket)
XtremePRO™ MTP®  Jumpers
Ordering Information:
XtremePRO™ MTP®  Trunks
Ordering Information:
 Example:  XJPDB66XF020C
 MTP®PRO(male) to MTP®PRO(male) OM4 Aqua, 12 fiber jumper, Elite Performance, 20 feet, Method C
Example:  X8MP4BA96XM0951A
MTP®PRO(female) to MTP®PRO(male) OS2 Yellow, 48 fiber trunk, Elite Performance, 95 meters, Method A
 Compact 3.0mm OD Jacket
Style / Count Fiber Type MTP® PRO Genders
IL  Perfor-
mance
U/M Length
Polarity
Method
XJP - 12 Fiber CB=OM3 Aqua 66=male/pinned to X=Elite  M=Mt XXX A=A
X8JP - 8 Fiber DB=OM4 Aqua  male/pinned   ≤ 0.35dB F=Ft   B=B
  FB=OM4 Magenta 99=female/unpinned to        C=C
  HB=OM5 Green  female/unpinned
  BA=OS2 Yellow 96=female/unpinned to
     male/pinned
Style / Count
Fiber
Count
Fiber Type MTP® PRO Genders
IL     Perfor-
mance
U/M Length
Pulling
Eye
Polarity
Method
XMP - 12 Fiber 1=12 CB=OM3 Aqua 66=male/pinned to X=Elite  M=Mt XXX 0=None A=A
X8MP - 8 Fiber 2=24 DB=OM4 Aqua  male/pinned   ≤ 0.35dB F=Ft   1=1end B=B
  3=36 FB=OM4 Magenta 99=female/unpinned to        2=2ends C=C
  4=48 HB=OM5 Green  female/unpinned
  6=72 BA=OS2 Yellow 96=female/unpinned to
  7=96    male/pinned
  8=144
XtremePRO™ MTP®  to LC Uniboot Harnesses
Example:  XHPFB9XM03B11
XtremePRO™ MTP® (female) to 6 x Duplex LC Uniboot, OM4 Magenta 12 fiber harness, Elite Performance,
3 meters, Method B, stagger, 12" breakout length
Note:
 XtremePRO™ MTP® to XtremePRO™ MTP®
harness and other custom configurations
are also available.  Please contact us for
ordering information.
Ordering Information:
Style / Count Fiber Type MTP® PRO  Gender
IL  Perfor-
mance
U/M Length
Polarity
Method